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This insulation set for Flamcovent (Smart) can be easily
attached and consists of two halves that lock into each other by
means of hook fasteners and deep-drawn synthetic caps. The
melamine insulation foam (thickness 50 mm) is glued to the
polystyrene outer jacket (thickness 1 mm).

Advantages

* Suitable for retrospective installation.

* 100% recyclable.

Technical Specifications

* |Insulation value (A): 0.035 W/mK.
* Fire class B2 according to DIN 4102.

e Colour: aluminium coloured (RAL 9006).

Type

Flamcovent IsoPlus 50
Flamcovent IsoPlus 65
Flamcovent IsoPlus 80

Flamcovent IsoPlus 100

Dimensions
A B
[mm] [mm]
500 280
500 280
650 380
650 380
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Weight
[kel

13
1.4
2.2
23

= Order
Code

1 28160

1 28161

1 28162

1 28163
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Type Dimensions Weight Order
[kel Code
A B
[mm] [mm]
Flamcovent IsoPlus 125 790 470 3.4 28164
Flamcovent IsoPlus 150 790 470 3.5 28165
Flamcovent IsoPlus 200 1000 560 5.0 28166
Find more information online:
Installation and operating instruction
Flamcovent IsoPlus RFA
Export catalogue
Packaging data
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https://flamcogroup.com//media/files/manuals/man_flamcovent_clean_smart_iso_190129.pdf
https://flamcogroup.com//media/files/cadimages/flamcovent_isoplus_rfa.zip
https://flamcogroup.com//media/files/documentation/Catl_Export_catalogue_eng_2021-01.pdf
https://flamcogroup.com//media/files/documentation/202110_Packaging_Data.xlsx
mailto:info@aalberts-hfc.com
mailto:info@aalberts-hfc.com
http://flamcogroup.com

